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PONTUAÇÃO JUNIOR
    59º BRASILEIRO DE KART G2

#1 #2 #3
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap 1a Total 2a Total TO Total

1 51 THEO SALOMÃO / FAUGO 94 0 0 50 50 44 44 0 0

2 88 BERNARDO GENTIL / FADF 91 3 3 41 41 50 50 0 0

3 75 MARCELO TORTATO / FAUESC 85 9 6 44 44 41 41 0 0

4 97 RAFAEL BUSATO / FAUESC 76 18 9 38 38 38 38 0 0

5 25 ELI STEINBRUCH / FASP 68 26 8 36 36 32 32 0 0

6 106 SAMUEL SANTIAGO / FASP 66 28 2 32 32 34 34 0 0

7 6 GUILHERME MOLEIRO / FPRA 66 28 0 30 30 36 36 0 0

8 45 PAULO WILLEMANN / FAEMT 59 35 7 34 34 25 25 0 0

9 30 JOÃO PEDRO / FAUESC 56 38 3 28 28 28 28 0 0

10 105 LUIZ QUEIROZ / FADF 55 39 1 25 25 30 30 0 0

11 10 GUSTAVO BONK / FAUESC 53 41 2 27 27 26 26 0 0

12 86 VINI FERRO / FASP 53 41 0 26 26 27 27 0 0

13 17 FELIPE LORENZI / FPRA 48 46 5 24 24 24 24 0 0

14 18 LUCAS KUHN / FPRA 44 50 4 23 23 21 21 0 0

15 87 ALEJO CARACOCHE / FAERJ 44 50 0 22 22 22 22 0 0

16 66 CAIO ZORZETTO / FPRA 43 51 1 20 20 23 23 0 0

17 113 FELIPE PARRA / FMA 41 53 2 21 21 20 20 0 0

Event Legend

#1 12/11/2024 59º CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE KART - G2 #3 12/11/2024 59º CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE KART - G2

#2 12/11/2024 59º CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE KART - G2
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